
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
30 
54 
14 

777 
113 
22 
23 
63 
27 
40 
76 
37 
17 
77 
31 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Sub Class 

M 

M 
M 
M 
M 

Name 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Felipe Macan 
João Vitor Carneiro 
Richard Oliveira 
Rafael Paschoalin 
Lucas Minato  
Marcelo Simões Bode 
Mauricio Marques 
Alexandre Colorado  
Michael Valtingojer 
Anderson Felipe 
Michael Tanga 
Ayres Filho 
Marcos Kawasaki 
Luis "Betinho" Ferreira 

Laps 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:44.609 
1:44.805 
1:45.967 
1:48.162 
1:48.347 
1:48.925 
1:49.243 
1:49.251 
1:50.760 
1:51.684 
1:52.741 
1:53.512 
1:54.813 
1:56.863 
1:57.763 

Diff 

0.196 
1.358 
3.553 
3.738 
4.316 
4.634 
4.642 
6.151 
7.075 
8.132 
8.903 

10.204 
12.254 
13.154 

Gap 

0.196 
1.162 
2.195 
0.185 
0.578 
0.318 
0.008 
1.509 
0.924 
1.057 
0.771 
1.301 
2.050 
0.900 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
5 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Equipe 
Paulinho SBK 

Cajuru Racing 

Cajuru Racing 

Cajuru Racing 

RP1113 

Paulinho SBK 

Tecfil Racing 

RXP / TRH Racing 

AllBoy Colorado 

Racer X 

AllBoy Colorado 

Paulinho SBK 

AllBoy Colorado 

PRT 

Quick Motors 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/08/2021 08:26:33 
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4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 7:27:33 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

21/08/2021 07:21 


